N

CANBERRA N
3009

September 2nd, 2009

D

2009 UCI MOUNTAIN BIKE & TRIALS
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

CANBERRA

AUSTRALIA

Mountain Bike - Communiqué n°24a

CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC

Results

Women Juniors

Distance: 19.41 km - Average Speed: 17.81 km/h

Rank Race Nr UCI Code NAME 7/ First Name National Team Time
1 15 FRA19920210 FERRAND PREVOT Pauline FRANCE 1:05:23
2 2 SUI19910501 HEDIGER Michelle SWITZERLAND +00:33
3 12 RSA19920215 NEETHLING Candice SOUTH AFRICA +01:06
4 6 GER19920411 GROBERT Helen GERMANY +03:08
5 18 ISR19910823 KOREM Noga ISRAEL +03:23
6 13 BEL19920526 MARCHAL Elise BELGIUM +04:25
7 26 AUS19910927 HENDERSON Rebecca AUSTRALIA +04:47
8 3 SU119920926 SCHUMACHER Vania SWITZERLAND +04:57
9 14 FRA19920525 BERTEAUX Julie FRANCE +04:58
10 29 CHN19921213 BAI Yue PEOPLE’S REPUBLIC OF CHINA +05:01
11 16 NED19910105 TERPSTRA Anne NETHERLANDS +05:38
12 11 RSA19910516 STRAUSS Mariske SOUTH AFRICA +05:43
13 17 NED19910412 SLIK Rozanne NETHERLANDS +06:43
14 4 SUI19910506 HANSELMANN Nicole SWITZERLAND +06:47
15 30 UKR19921102 BELOMOYNA Yana UKRAINE +07:31
16 19 USA19910724 BEHLEN Jill UNITED STATES OF AMERICA +08:17
17 10 RUS19910426 ANOSHINA Ekaterina RUSSIAN FEDERATION +08:18
18 20 USA19920324 ESSENCE Barton UNITED STATES OF AMERICA +08:49
19 27 CHI19910422 ROJAS Daniela CHILE +08:59
20 5 GER19910105 EIBERWEISER Mona GERMANY +09:25
21 8 CAN19920204 BROOKS Cayley CANADA +09:39
22 22 NZL19921228 PETERS Alexa NEW-ZEALAND +09:46
23 7 CAN19920402 BIETOLA Laura CANADA +10:36
24 25 AUS19910515 FLOOD Shelly AUSTRALIA +10:40
25 28 AUT19920913 MITTERBAUER Lisa AUSTRIA +11:51
26 24 AUS19910702 BURGESS Gillian AUSTRALIA +13:15
27 21 NZL19920901 MCDONALD Sarah-kate NEW-ZEALAND +15:24
28 23 NZL19910817 SMITH Sasha NEW-ZEALAND +15:46
29 9 CAN19920929 OLDCORN Natasha CANADA -1LAP

31 SVK19920313 SIMOROVA Natalia SLOVAKIA DNF2
Legend : DNF = Did Not Finish - DNS = Did Not Start - DSQ = Disqualified
02.09.2009 - 11:59 > 30 competitors http://www.uci.ch Page 1/1
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2009 UCI MOUNTAIN BIKE & TRIALS CANBERRA
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS AUSTRALIA

September 2nd, 2009 Mountain Bike - Communiqué n°24b

CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC

Race Analysis Women Juniors
Rank Race Nr NAME / First Name National Team Avg Time Gap
LAP 1 LAP 2 LAP 3
1 15 FERRAND PREVOT Pauline FRA FRANCE 17.81 1:05:23

21:40 (2) 43:37 (2) 1:05:23 (1)
21:40 (2) 21:57 (2) 21:46 (1)

2 2 HEDIGER Michelle sul SWITZERLAND 17.66 1:05:56 +00:33
21:40 (1) 43:32 (1) 1:05:56 (2)
21:40 (1) 21:52 (1) 22:24 (3)

3 12 NEETHLING Candice RSA SOUTH AFRICA 17.52 1:06:29 +01:06
22:27 (3) 44:25 (3) 1:06:29 (3)
22:27 (3) 21:58 (3) 22:04 (2)

4 6 GROBERT Helen GER GERMANY 17 1:08:31 +03:08
22:57 (6) 45:55 (5) 1:08:31 (4)
22:57 (6) 22:58 (4) 22:36 (4)

5 18 KOREM Noga ISR ISRAEL 16.94 1:08:46 +03:23
22:40 (4) 45:47 (4) 1:08:46 (5)
22:40 (4) 23:07 (5) 22:59 (5)

6 13 MARCHAL Elise BEL BELGIUM 16.68 1:09:48 +04:25
23:00 (7) 46:19 (6) 1:09:48 (6)
23:00 (7) 23:19 (8) 23:29 (10)

7 26 HENDERSON Rebecca AUS AUSTRALIA 16.6 1:10:10 +04:47
23:35 (11) 46:44 (8) 1:10:10 (7)
23:35 (11) 23:09 (6) 23:26 (9)

8 3 SCHUMACHER Vania sul SWITZERLAND 16.56 1:10:20 +04:57
23:53 (12) 47:06 (9) 1:10:20 (8)
23:53 (12) 23:13 (7) 23:14 (7)

9 14 BERTEAUX Julie FRA FRANCE 16.55 1:10:21 +04:58
23:34  (9) 47:21 (11) 1:10:21 (9)
23:34  (9) 23:47 (11) 23:00 (6)

10 29 BAI Yue CHN PEOPLE’S REPUBLIC OF CHINA 16.54 1:10:24 +05:01
23:35 (10) 47:09 (10) 1:10:24 (10)
23:35 (10) 23:34 (9) 23:15 (8)

11 16 TERPSTRA Anne NED NETHERLANDS 16.4 1:11:01 +05:38
22:54 (5) 46:30 (7) 1:11:01 (11)
22:54 (5) 23:36 (10) 24:31 (19)

12 11 STRAUSS Mariske RSA SOUTH AFRICA 16.38 1:11:06 +05:43
23:34  (8) 47:27 (12) 1:11:06 (12)
23:34 (8) 23:53 (12) 23:39 (11)

13 17 SLIK Rozanne NED NETHERLANDS 16.15 1:12:06 +06:43
24:15 (15) 48:12 (15) 1:12:06 (13)
24:15 (15) 23:57 (13) 23:54 (12)

14 4 HANSELMANN Nicole sul SWITZERLAND 16.14 1:12:10 +06:47
24:02 (13) 48:12 (13) 1:12:10 (14)
24:02 (13) 24:10 (15) 23:58 (13)

15 30 BELOMOYNA Yana UKR UKRAINE 15.98 1:12:54 +07:31
24:04 (14) 48:12 (14) 1:12:54 (15)
24:04 (14) 24:08 (14) 24:42 (20)

Legend : 1st line = Total Time (rank) 2nd line = Lap Time (rank for that lap) -nLAP = Lapped with n laps to go DNFn = Did Not Finish (abandoned in lap n)
02.09.2009 - 12:02 > 30 riders competing http://www.uci.ch Page 1/2
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2009 UCI MOUNTAIN BIKE & TRIALS CANBERRA
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS AUSTRALIA

September 2nd, 2009 Mountain Bike - Communiqué n°24b

CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC

Race Analysis Women Juniors
Rank Race Nr NAME / First Name National Team Avg Time Gap
LAP 1 LAP 2 LAP 3
16 19 BEHLEN Jill USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 15.81 1:13:40 +08:17

24:39 (20) 49:16 (16) 1:13:40 (16)
24:39 (20) 24:37 (18) 24:24 (15)

17 10 ANOSHINA Ekaterina RUS RUSSIAN FEDERATION 15.81 1:13:41 +08:18
24:36 (18) 49:17 (17) 1:13:41 (17)
24:36 (18) 24:41 (20) 24:24 (15)

18 20 ESSENCE Barton USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 15.7 1:14:12 +08:49
24:37 (19) 49:52 (19) 1:14:12 (18)
24:37 (19) 25:15 (23) 24:20 (14)

19 27 ROJAS Daniela CHI CHILE 15.66 1:14:22 +08:59
24:40 (21) 49:53 (20) 1:14:22 (19)
24:40 (21) 25:13 (22) 24:29 (18)

20 5 EIBERWEISER Mona GER GERMANY 15.57 1:14:48 +09:25
26:03 (26) 50:21 (23) 1:14:48 (20)
26:03 (26) 24:18 (16) 24:27 (17)

21 8 BROOKS Cayley CAN CANADA 15.52 1:15:02 +09:39
24:36 (17) 49:52 (18) 1:15:02 (21)
24:36 (17) 25:16 (24) 25:10 (22)

22 22 PETERS Alexa NZL NEW-ZEALAND 15.5 1:15:09 +09:46
24:49 (22) 49:54 (21) 1:15:09 (22)
24:49 (22) 25:05 (21) 25:15 (23)

23 7 BIETOLA Laura CAN CANADA 15.33 1:15:59 +10:36
25:41 (24) 50:06 (22) 1:15:59 (23)
25:41 (24) 24:25 (17) 25:53 (25)

24 25 FLOOD Shelly AUS AUSTRALIA 15.31 1:16:03 +10:40
25:25 (23) 50:46 (24) 1:16:03 (24)
25:25 (23) 25:21 (25) 25:17 (24)

25 28 MITTERBAUER Lisa AUT AUSTRIA 15.08 1:17:14 +11:51
27:33 (30) 52:10 (26) 1:17:14 (25)
27:33 (30) 24:37 (18) 25:04 (21)

26 24 BURGESS Gillian AUS AUSTRALIA 14.81 1:18:38 +13:15
25:53 (25) 51:56 (25) 1:18:38 (26)
25:53 (25) 26:03 (26) 26:42 (26)

27 21 MCDONALD Sarah-kate NZL NEW-ZEALAND 14.42 1:20:47 +15:24
26:18 (28) 53:29 (27) 1:20:47 (27)
26:18 (28) 27:11 (27) 27:18 (27)

28 23 SMITH Sasha NZL NEW-ZEALAND 14.35 1:21:09 +15:46
26:20 (29) 53:43 (28) 1:21:09 (28)
26:20 (29) 27:23 (28) 27:26 (28)

29 9 OLDCORN Natasha CAN CANADA -1LAP
26:04 (27)
26:04 (27)
31 SIMOROVA Natalia SVK SLOVAKIA DNF2
24:26 (16)
24:26 (16)
Legend : 1st line = Total Time (rank) 2nd line = Lap Time (rank for that lap) -nLAP = Lapped with n laps to go DNFn = Did Not Finish (abandoned in lap n)
02.09.2009 - 12:02 > 30 riders competing http://www.uci.ch Page 2/2
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